Vysledkova listina

Soutéz: 28.09.2019 od 10.00 hodin
Pasmu/Limit: 2-m / 150 min
Misto Jméno zavodnika 0ddil Cas b&hu Fox

Kategorie D12

1. Novotnéa, Karolina FTU0853 41'31 4
2. Sobotova, Veronika AFK0851 49'25 4
3. FrySova, Andrea DCHO0760 54'31 4
4. Mailerova, Daniela DCHO753 57'48 4
5. Nankova, AlZbéta AFK0755 64'50 4
6. Endrstova, Magdaléna ASP0854 66'13 4
7. Zlatnikovéa, Petra ASP0751 66'36 4
8. Skrbkova, AlZbéta AFK1051 69'23 4
9. Hladkéa, Anna ASP0851 76'45 4
10. Nankova, Zuzana AFK1055 78'59 4
11. Riedlovéa, Karolina DCHO0856 81'54 4
12. Polisenskéd, Katetina GBM0768 83'49 4
13. Votrubovéa, Katerina ASP0760 96'53 4
14. Simlovéa, Katetina ASP0954 62'14 3
15. Kuncova, Erika AFK0853 112'54 3
Kategorie D14
1. Doubravova, Barbora DCHO657 40'56 4
2. Mare3ova, Lenka BKAO551 44'26 4
3. Sobotova, AlZzbéta AFK0552 44'31 4
4. Gillarova, Laura DCHO0559 46'55 4
5. Sima&c¢kova, Daniela DCHO0654 51'07 4
6. Novotnéd, Kristyna DCHO0655 54'30 4
7. Kurucova, Adriana MAR 56'22 4
8. Novotné, Barbora FTU0552 58'07 4
9. Hazmukova, Jarmila GBMO0651 64'28 4
10. Chéarova, Anna DCHO0558 70'17 4
11. R&lisovéa, Ida FPAO6G52 81'40 4
12. RGzZickova, ElisSka DCHO0653 77'15 3
- Nankova, Eliska AFKO0556 DNF
Kategorie D16
1. Bartova, Kristyna ASP0353 56'11 5
2. Jiréaskova, Barbora FCS0351 63'56 5
3. Klecova, Johana FPA0452 65'11 5
4., Hustédkova, Anna GBM0480 7437 5
5. Tollarovéa, Markéta GBM0479 75'43 5
6. Tomddkova, Kléara GBM0352 76'04 5
7. Stankova, Véra GBM0460 100'48 5
Kategorie D19
1. Sobotkova, Anna ASP0055 64'55 5
2. Chmelafrova, Anna ASP0053 76'15 5
3. Hudékova, Michaela GBMO0165 97'21 5
4., Dankova, Dominika DCHO0258 105'27 5
OVT Stahlova, Nela DCHO0256 163'42 4



Kategorie D20
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14.
15.
16.
17.

Léharova, Alzbéta
Matulovéa, Lucie
Fucikovéa, Hana
Ovchinnikova, Tatiana
Vorédckova, Lenka
Lnénickova, Petra
Horova, Pavla
Cadova, Lenka
Hronova, Kléara
BZatkovéa, Katetrina
MatousSkova, Barbora
Bouchalovéa, Justyna
Zachovéa, Lucie
Jansova, Martina
Koporovéa, Lenka
Havelkovéa, Markéta
Hiklova, Natalia

Kategorie D35
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Ondrouchovéa, Ludmila
Kulicka, Agata
HazZmukova, Pavla
Kuriakova, Zuzana
Tomaskova, Barbora
Spac¢ilovéa, Petra
Freibergovéa, Hana
Adamkovéa, Blanka
Simlova, Hedvika
Janouskova, Blanka

Kategorie D50
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Cadova, Renata
Machova, Iveta
Sktivanova, Dagmar
Havelkova, Hana
Mareckova, Iva
Sratova, Marcela
Dréabkovéa, Jana

Kategorie D60
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Vorackova, Eliska
Patkovéa, Alenka
Omovéa, Jana
Fekiacova, Maria
Latalova, Alexandra

Kategorie M12
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Plevny, Albert
Skrbek, Eduard
Endrst, Jachym
Bruckner, Filip
Zajger, David
Hruby, Vit
Dubec, Matyéas
Horejs$i, David
Navratil, Adam
Novak, Adam
Nidrle, Lukas
Ondrouch, Jan
Jiréasek, Petr
Kubisiak, Tomasz
Chmelik, Robert

FPA9459
GBM8862
GAP7755
GBM9755
GNM8551
FPA9458
FPA9453
FCL9351
FPA9953
GBM9752
AFK9751
FCL9951
ASP9352
FPAO9256
GBM9753
ASP9251
GBM8352

GBM7059
POL

GBM7656
HKR8351
GBM7659
GBM7455
ETE8151
DCH7852
ASP7855
ETE7352

FCL6651
ETE6551
ASP6451
ASP6551
GBM6551
ASP6351
AFK6151

ASP5151
DCH4952
FTU5151
GBM5853
GBM5851

DCHO711
AFK0702
ASP0704
DCHO0714
FTU0702
GBMO707
ASP0703
FPA0801
DCH0803
DLP0901
ELB0O701
GBM0809
FCS0701
POL

GBMO0701

55'14
58'06
63'19
69'36
71'13
71'44
7427
76'28
77'31
80'13
82'54
88'58
92'51
93'15
108'43
120'23
74"'36

66'12
70'41
74'22
89'35
94'13
95'13
97'24
101'28
126'12
101'47

60'58
67'24
69'26
79'41
84'03
97'20
154'54

54'15
60'50
63'03
64'06
88'18

36'41
42'10
45'01
50'29
55'01
56'27
60'05
81'21
92'40
94'11
121'06
133'11
90'40
39'31
55'08
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Kategorie M14
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Knebl, Simon
Habel, Jakub
Tomasek, Jachym
Pajskr, Jan
Skrbek, Tomas
Nikodém, Ondtej
Ondrouch, Martin
Perina, Jan
Folwarczny, Martin
Kral, Petr
Hladky, Ja&chym

Kategorie M16
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15.

R41is8, Tomas
Trpak, Jan
Uncovsky, Jakub
Mertlik, Jakub

Milanovsky, Krystof

Klec, Jakub
Pijus, Hubert
Jelinek, Tomas
Dukat, Simon
Koc¢i, Antonin
Chmelik, Albert
HaZmuk, Jachym
Neuddrfl, Simon
David, Ondre]
Oravec, Jachym

Kategorie M19
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MatousSek, Dalibor
Srom, Dominik
Svatek, Daniel
Nos&l, Michal
David, Tomas
Safa¥, Maté&]
Svatek, Samuel
Budisky, Matej
Kubisiak, Witold

Kategorie M20

1.

O J oy 0w

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Fucik, Karel
Simacek, Martin
Oma, Jakub
Simacek, Ondfe]
Kinc, Martin
Poldk, Robert
Srom, Jakub
Baxa, Jaromirml
Cernik, Vaclav
Vorécek, Michal
Hikl, Tomas
Kuriak, Jakub
Lnénicka, Jakub
Baxa, Jan

Pec¢, Ondre]
Skrbek, Michal
7Z48ek, Maté&]
BZatek, Vojtéch
Fojt, Lukéas
Novotny, Matéj
Hladina, Tomas
Cernetic, Filip

GBMO517
ELB0O6O1
GBM0606
ASP0604
AFK0503
DCHO606
GBM0508
FPA0502
GBMO0513
DCHO0506
ASP0602

FPA0302
DCHO0309
GBM0418
FTU0301
BKAO401
FPAO401
POL

FPA0404
ASP0301
ELB0305
GBM0408
GBM0401
AFK0402
ELB0303
FPAO306

AFK0001
GBM0002
DCHO113
MAR
ELB0004
ASP0204
DCH0205
MAR
POL

GAP7201
FPAS701
FTU8003
FPA9401
GBM9910
GBM9807
GBM9514
ELB8201
GNM9201
GNM8001
GBM8101
KYs 9301
FPAS205
ELB8402
ASP9893
AFK7503
GBM9806
GBM9902
GBM9810
DCH8002
AFK8201
AFK8002

54'33
57'12
61'02
65'25
68'08
72'44
77'02
95'23
40'41
48'39
63'41

55'57
57'44
59'17
63'55
65'29
65'29
65'44
65'53
66'53
7545
78'41
81'03
84'40
99'51
118'45

63'17
65'02
72'07
74'51
76'38
88'45
89'54
92'40
53'04

55'56
59'28
60'26
61'57
63'13
63'45
64'39
69'56
71'37
72'25
74'46
75'58
75'59
78'03
79'51
98'45
115'51
11743
138'12
142'04
142'18
91'34
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Kategorie M40
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.

Zasek, Zbyné&k
Sindelka, Antonin
K1liZ, Michal
Novotny, Tomas
Glasnéak, Vladimir
Micka, Jiri
Zajic, Karel
Bouchala, Jiri
HaZmuk, Ivo
Sperlich, Pavel
Dukéat, Martin
BZatek, Miroslav
Uncovsky, Marek
Geryk, Jiri
Sokol, Milan
Kubisiak, Marek

Kategorie M50
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Marecek, Jiri
Milanovsky, ZbySek
Mokry, Pavel
Vlach, Miroslav
Zach, Jaroslav
Latal, Miroslav
Simecek, Jozef
Vosmik, Miroslav
Hamouz, Toméas
Jelinek, Stanislav
Vlach, Roman
Hrouda, Petr

Kategorie M60
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Sukenik, Mojmir
Fekiac¢, Jozef
Baxa, Jaromir
Frana, Pavel
Michalec, Jan
Boruvka, Jindfich
Schejbal, Ladislav
Winter, Lubomir

Kategorie M70

1.
2.

Blomann, Antonin
Srl@ta, Pavel

Poradatel: ROB Pardubice

GBM7107
GBM7205
ETE7501
FTU7401
AFK7301
HNJ6501
HNJ7103
FCL6901
GBM7001
HNJ7701
ASP7203
GBM7006
GBM7109
HNJ7401
FCS7201
POL

GBM5901
BKA6501
GBM6801
DCH6101
ASP6601
GBM6001
MAR

FTU6902
ASP6201
ELB6202
DCH6501
GBM6903

HKR5201
GBM5802
ELB5501
GBM5905
DCH5701
FCS5601
DCH5301
AFK5101

AFK4901
ASP3801

62'56
72'37
74'07
83'34
84"'35
91'31
95'22
97'19
97'54
102'57
103'40
103'46
105'21
128'07
90'20
92'51

46'42
56'46
61'51
61'55
62'18
64'59
66'26
72'17
73'02
85'50
105'26
DNF

46'20
48'47
60'12
64'37
67'24
69'08
76'29
139'01

71'32
86'32
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